Work awarded to lowest contractor (L1 bidder) 

Shri. N. Muthuraman 

Designer & Builders, 

No.50/5, “SRIRAMNIVAS”, 

6th street, Shanmuganathapuram  

Aruppukottai 

Virudhunagar District 

Tamil nadu - 626101  

Accepted Tender Amount: Rs. 61,84,266.00 (Rupees Sixty One Lakh Eighty 
Four Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Six only) 

Date: 28.01.2026 

Dy. Chief Engineer